

REF: HSL/SEC/2022/37

August 16, 2022

To The Deputy Manager Department of Corporate Services BSE Ltd. PJ Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai -400001 Script Code: 514043	To The Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051 Symbol: HIMATSEIDE
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper publications of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 published in:

1. Business Standard (All Edition); and
2. Vartha Bharathi (Kannada)

Please take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Himatsingka Seide Limited

Sridhar Muthukrishnan
Company Secretary

Encl: As above

 adventz ZUARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED (FORMERLY ZUARI GLOBAL LIMITED) Regd. Office : Jai Kisan Bhawan, Zuarnagar, Goa - 403 726, CIN - L65921GA1967PLC000157 Telephone : (0832) 2592181, 2592182; Website: www.adventz.com Email: ig.zgl@adventz.com Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022					
Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	23,464.48	25,626.62	17,316.14	72,182.74
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	25,093.78	4,511.62	(5,190.76)	(4,455.26)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	25,093.78	4,511.62	(5,190.76)	(4,455.26)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	25,273.37	3,526.06	(3,668.81)	(3,477.46)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)	(60,551.05)	21,898.72	40,027.51	104,570.59
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	2,978.16	2,944.11	2,944.11	2,944.11
7	Other Equity as per balance sheet of previous accounting year (not annualised)	-	-	-	294,408.31
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operation) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	84.97	11.98	(12.29)	(12.03)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	84.97	11.98	(12.29)	(12.03)

1. The above Un-audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on 13 August 2022 and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 13 August 2022.

2. Additional Information pursuant to Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 on Key Standalone unaudited financial information of the Company is given below

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30/06/2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30/06/2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)
1	Total Revenue from operations	21,760.78	19,007.33	16,489.18	61,042.12
2	Profit before Tax	(1,603.44)	5,742.77	(3,663.09)	721.52
3	Profit after Tax	(1,244.87)	4,511.56	(2,117.00)	1,529.89

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

4. Consequent to amalgamation of Gobind Sugar Mills Limited (GSM) with Zuari Industries Limited ("ZIL" the Company) (formerly Zuari Global Limited), the Company in its Standalone Financial Results during the quarter ended 30 June 2022, had accounted for the amalgamation using the pooling of interest method from the acquired date, i.e. 1 April 2020 as prescribed in Ind AS 103 - "Business Combinations". The previous audited figures in both standalone and consolidated results have accordingly been restated. The equity shares issued pursuant to the scheme of amalgamation have been considered in both basic and diluted EPS for all periods presented.

The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 is available on the stock exchanges website at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.adventz.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Zuari Industries Limited (Formerly Zuari Global Limited)

Sd/-
 Atish Shahale
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01924891

Place : Gurugram
 Date : 13 August 2022


Reliance Digital
 PERSONALISING TECHNOLOGY


INDIA'S BIGGEST ELECTRONICS SALE
 TILL 16th AUGUST
 STORES OPEN AT 9 AM


10+10 INSTANT DISCOUNT*
 CREDIT CARDS | DEBIT CARDS | EMI


DISCOUNT VOUCHER*
 REDEEMABLE ON NEXT PURCHASE*


 10% CASHBACK UP TO ₹3000 | HDFC BANK | 5% CASHBACK UP TO ₹750 | Jio DIGITAL LIFE


NEVER BEFORE OFFER
 164 CM (65") JWS65AHUDDFF
 ₹49,990 (M.S.P. ₹41,166)


iPhone
 iPhone 13
 ₹34,990*
 iPhone 12
 ₹48,990*
 iPhone 13 - 128GB
 ₹65,500*


SAMSUNG
 Galaxy S21 FE 5G
 ₹44,999*
 Galaxy S21 FE 5G
 ₹45,999*
 Galaxy S21 FE 5G
 ₹31,999*


MACBOOK AIR & MACBOOK PRO
 FLAT 12% OFF


SIDE BY SIDE
 REFRIGERATOR 550L
 ₹37,990*
 SAMSUNG TOOL
 ₹2,990*
 LG 60L1
 ₹10,999* (Limit of ₹1000)


FRONT LOAD
 180 Ltr
 ₹37,990*
 SAMSUNG 180 Ltr
 ₹39,490* (Limit of ₹1000)


JioMart.com | **reliancedigital.in**

VISIT US AT BANGALORE: • CUNNINGHAM ROAD • BANASWADI • MARATHALLI • SAMPIGE ROAD • KORAMANGALA • PHOENIX MARKET CITY • NEXUS SHANTINAGAR MALL • BROOKFIELD • KAMMANAHALLI • SAHAKARA NAGAR • OPP. R T NAGAR POLICE STATION • BELMANGALA • NAGARBHAVI • NEW BEL ROAD • VJAYANAGAR • VIDYARANYAPURA • RAJARAESHWARI NAGAR • THANNISANDRA MAIN ROAD • RAJANAGAR • BASAWESH-VARNANAGAR • JAYANAGAR • JP NAGAR • BANNERGHATTA ROAD • DULL TEMPLE ROAD • HSR LAYOUT • HOSUR ROAD • KANAKAPURA ROAD • UTTARAHALLI MAIN ROAD • HOBLI • T. DASARAHALLI • NEELADRI ROAD • BEGUR HOBLI • YELAHANKA NEW TOWN • BOMMANAHALLI • INDIRANAGAR (17TH MAIN RD SIGNAL) • SARAJUR ROAD • ORION UPTOWN KATAMAMALLUR GATE • BELATHUR • DEVENAHALLI MAIN ROAD • HARALUR MAIN ROAD • VARTHUR HOBLI • TUMKUR: B H ROAD, OPP BATA SHOWROOM • KALABURGE: ASIAN MALL, BEHIND KEN HOSPITAL, ANWAR SHAH ROAD • MYSORE: B M HABITAT MALL, GOKULAM MAIN ROAD, JAWALKISHMI PURAM • KSRTC MOUSILLI BUS STAND • MALL OF MYSORE, INDIRANAGAR EXTENSION • BIDAR: PAPPASH GATE ALAYABAD, OPPOSITE TVS SHOWROOM, SHIVNAGAR | TO LOCATE YOUR NEAREST MYJO STORE SMS LOCATE *PINCODE* TO 56161


Special Episode on India@75






Which industrialists defined India's business landscape after independence?



Which are the brands that captured India's imagination?



Which are the key moments that shaped India's financial markets?



Spicea.com presents



THE Business Standard MORNING SHOW

Mon - Fri | 8am

Get the answers in today's episode



Visit mybs.in/MorningShow or scan this code to watch

bsm13 | bs1301a

business-standard.com

Himatsingka

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Particulars	(If in Lacs)			
	Quarter ended on 30.06.2022	Quarter ended on 31.03.2022	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Financial Year Ended on 31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from operations	63,783	76,478	81,543	3,18,395
Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax	(5,777)	2,047	8,268	21,032
Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	(5,473)	804	5,770	14,082
Total comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax)]	(5,153)	1,323	6,422	15,942
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 5 per share]	4,923	4,923	4,923	4,923
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves	-	-	-	1,42,048
Earnings/(loss) per share (not annualised except year ended 31.03.2022) - in Rupees	not annualised	not annualised	not annualised	annualised
a) Basic	(5.56)	0.82	5.86	14.30
b) Diluted	(5.56)	0.82	5.86	14.30

Notes :

1. Key Standalone financial information of the Company is given below :

Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.06.2022	Quarter ended on 31.03.2022	Quarter ended on 30.06.2021	Financial Year ended on 31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1A. Revenue from Operations	50,354	74,958	69,470	2,85,898
1B. Profit/(loss) before tax	(2,539)	2,550	8,326	22,384
1C. Profit/(loss) after tax	(2,135)	1,305	5,828	15,433
1D. Total comprehensive income/(loss)	(4,624)	750	5,843	15,578

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.himatsingka.com).

Place : Bengaluru
Date : August 13, 2022

Dinesh Himatsingka Shrikant Himatsingka
Executive Chairman Managing Director & CEO

Himatsingka Selde Limited

Registered Office : 10/24, Kumara Krupa Road, High Grounds, Bengaluru - 560 001

T : +91-80-22378000, F : +91-80-4147 9384, E : investors@himatsingka.com, W : www.himatsingka.com

CIN : L17112KA1985PLC006647

INSPIRED EXCELLENCE

